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MERETEK

MERET (M x SZ x Mé)
BRUTTO/NETTO SULY
AJTO MERETE

FUSTCSOCSONK
ATMERO

KULSO LEVEGO BEVEZETES
TULAJDONSAGOK
ONTOTTVAS RACS
PANORAMA TUZKEP

ACEL TEST

NEVLEGES TELJESITMENY
HATASFOK
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HOALLO FESTEK

ELLENALLO KERAMIA UVEG
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879x857x469 mm
228/195 kg
620x286 mm

@ 150-153 mm
Fuggoleges

@80 mm

5+3 mm
7,2 KW
78,9 %

0,10%

800°C

750°C
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PLUSZ TERMEK
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